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SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 12

Total No. of Candidates: 22

Candidate No.

CAN185133526

CAN621635245

CAN200239128

CAN414534410

CAN192522737

CAN52781039

CAN994819665

CAN508621137

CAN938136098

CAN486739021

CAN211133516

CAN764134194

CAN245343037

CAN371539640

CAN781632738

CAN908731898

CAN372031006

CANG628436443

CANG606524447

CAN984237415

Student Name

SOLOMON VILLANUEVA
TEJADA

ALEX KHOO SHIEN HOW

ARYA EDAFAUSTA TJIAMAN

BHEEMREDDY POOJITHA

SHAWN GARRETT O. YUEN

ARTHUR CALEB CO

MARIA LEIANNA JALA YUTIG

RALPH RICHARD YANTO

CARL DEXTER DONOR

KYLIE SHANE HARYONO

JYAN ARLEA M. FERNANDEZ

MEGAN ALEXIS YAP TAN

VO THI THANH MAI

EL PICHMARINA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SOHAIL

SAAD AHMED KHAN GHORI

FALAK PABARI

ARYAN SRIVASTAVA

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MAHMOOD

SHAINA DELIA G. TOMANENG

Student School
Dr. Yanga's Colleges Inc.

Tunku Abdul Rahman
University College

Dyatmika
Sri Chaitanya Junior Kalasala

De La Salle University Senior
High School

Philippine Science High
School - Central Luzon Campus

Philippine Science High
School - Southern Mindanao
Campus

Philippine Science High
School - Bicol Region Campus

Sorsogon National High School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Don Mariano Marcos Memorial
State University - Mid La Union
Campus

British School Of Manila

Phan Chau Trinh High School

Sovannaphumi School

Lahore Grammar School Senior
Boys Campus

Nixor College
Fiitee Vadodara

The Shri Ram School Aravali
Nixor College

Philippine Science High School
Caraga Region Campus

Region

Philippines

Malaysia

Indonesia

India

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines
Philippines

Indonesia

Philippines

Philippines
Vietnam

Cambodia
Pakistan

Pakistan
India

India

Pakistan

Philippines

Ranking

1

11

12
12

14
14

14
17

18

18

18

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No. Student Name Student School Region Ranking = Medal

CAN953322726 WONG JEN HAW Help Academy Malaysia 18 MERIT
VITORIA CAMILLY DOS . :
CAN128540330 SANTOS RODRIGUES Public School Brazil 22 MERIT



